Form PTO-1504 RECORDATION FO	NDM COLUMN
1-31-92 TRADEMAI	PARM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy hereof.
r. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
LG CHEMICAL LTD.	Name: LG CHEM INVESTMENT LTD.
Individual(s) Association Limited Partnership	20, YOIDO-DONG, YOUNGDUNGPO-KU
× Corporation Korea Other	SEOUL, REPUBLIC OF KOREA
Additional name(s) of converience (iii	Individual(s) citizenship Association
Yes _x No	
3. Nature of conveyance:) =================================
Assignment Merger	x Corporation-State Korea Other
Security Agreement x Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yes x No
Additional Numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ed? Yes _x No 6. Total number of applications and and registration involved:1
lame: _Diana Sullivan	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
ternal Address: <u>Fross Zelnick Lehrman</u> <u>& Zissu, P.C.</u>	X Authorized to be charged to deposit
treet Address: 866 United Nations Plaza	account
	(Only if total fee is not sufficient)
ity: New York State: NY Zip: 10017	
el: (212)813-5900; Fax: (212)813-5901	8. Deposit account number:
	<u>23-0825: LCHE - 0010775</u>
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE
Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info true copy of the original document.	முறation is true and correct and any attached copy is a
— David Ehrlich	2/23/04
	ature Date
Total number of pages comprising	cover sheet:
B No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	TRADEMARK
vol2timadocs(DSullivan) CHE\04022 0010224 (CV)	FZLZ File NEEPHE 002800 FRAME: 0049

\\unp1\vol2\frac{7,00067951}{\unp1\vol2\frac{1}{\un



SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002800 FRAME: 0050 **